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Mass Times  

St. Patrick’s Church (1846) 

Mass Times  

Church of St. John the Baptist (1842) 

Tue & Thur    9.30 am 

Sat         10.00 am 

Sat Vigil       6.00 pm 

Sun   11.00 am 

Tue – Fri   10.00 am 

Sun    10.00 am 

 

In Memoriam 

“It is a holy and wholesome thought to pray for the dead” (2 Maccabees 12:46) 
 

Recently Deceased 
 

                 Anna Carey                            Thomas McCausland 

                 Kathleen Traynor                                            Margaret Lynch 

                 Philomena McGahan         Fr Bobby McKenna     Fr Sean Quinn 
 

 

 
 

Anniversaries 
 

 

 

 
 

Sat 01 Oct  Aidan Cooke MM at 10.00am (D) 

   Francie Donnelly and Deceased Family Members     
 

Sun 02 Oct  William Goodfellow    Pat O’Neill 

   Barney and Mary McVeigh   John Jerome Hurson 

   James McKeown and Deceased Family Members 
 

Mon 03 Oct   
 

Tue 04 Oct   Joe McGrath 
 

Wed 05 Oct          Cecil Harrow 
 

Thur 06 Oct          Johnny, Packie and Lizzie Girvan 
 

Fri 07 Oct  Deceased Members of the Hughes Family 
 

Sat 08 Oct  Pat McNulty 1st Anniv at 6.00pm (D) 

   Jim McQuaid     Ethna Nugent 

   Martha McGuigan   
 

Sun 09 Oct  Seamus and Susan Rafferty   Patrick Donnelly 
 

 

Requiescant in Pace 
 

 

 

 

45 Card Playing 

Beginning Wednesday 5th October in Galbally Community Centre at 8.00pm.  There will 

be an information evening on Wednesday 28th September from 8.00pm – 10.00pm.  All 

welcome. 
 

Ceili Dance 

A ceili will be held in the Bardic Theatre on Saturday 8th October from 9.00pm – Midnight.  

Admission is £6 and music is by Raymond Loney.  All welcome. 
 

Galbally Community Centre 

Lotto Draw winning numbers for Monday 26th September 2022 were 4, 5, 14, 17. 

Congratulations to match 3 winners, Orla O’Neill, Merissa Clarke and James Nugent.  Next 

draw is Monday 3rd October 2022.  Jackpot £1100. 

September 2022 Monthly Prize Draw Winners: 

St Joseph’s Primary School, Galbally: £200 

Brigid O’Neill: £100 

Jacinta Carberry: £100 

If you would like to consider joining the monthly prize draw, please contact Fergal on 

07713 623264 or Lycrecia at lycreciagcc@yahoo.com 

Next draw is on Monday 31st October 2022. 
 

Galbally Friends’ Fund  

Galbally Friends’ Fund is a registered charity that provides financial help for: 

   A palliative diagnosis     

   Intense treatments E.g. Chemotherapy 

   An acute episode of ill health that requires intensive rehabilitation 

   Undergoing major surgery E.g. Transplant  

   Exceptional circumstances 

Application forms are available from: 

   Galbally Community Centre     

   Galbally Post Office  

   Church of St. John’s Galbally   
 

All Notices for the bulletin to be emailed to Fr Moore at d.moore2323@outlook.com by 

Wednesday of each week and Anniversaries can be left at the Sacristy or with Fr Moore. 

 


